
5 bed Duncan family home
758 Castle Street

5 BEDROOMS, 3 BATHROOMS

$369,000

Jason Finlayson
Pemberton Holmes - Duncan

(250) 746-8123
cowichanrealtor@gmail.com

www.jasonfinlayson.com

23 Queens Road
Duncan, V9L 2W1

Looking for a place to make your own? This 5 bed, 3 bath home located at the end of a quiet cul-de-sac near parks, shopping,
and the Cowichan River trail system might be just the one. Bring your decor ideas and make this family home yours to enjoy.
The main level offers a formal living room with wood floors and fireplace, a formal dining room, family room and spacious
kitchen, three bedrooms, 4pc bath, storage room, laundry room and convenient 2pc powder room off of carport entry. The
upper level consists of a large 4pc main bath, a fourth bedroom as well as the master bedroom. Enough space for the whole
family and an ultra convenient location make this a true diamond in the rough.

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space

Z3 East Duncan
5
3
0.18
2434

Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

1960
3957
2017
435134
Carport Single


